
Small grinding machine for heavy 
duty grinding and polishing jobs.

INDUSTRIAL GRINDING MACHINE
MAXIMONSTER

Find out more



Adjustable "drop" 
design metallic 
splash guard 
 which allows, during the dry working phases, to let the 
grinding powders flow back: no more clogging while 
working!

Ergonomic handle
News in LMA: planetary industrial grinding 
machine of the Brutale series, perfect for heavy 
duty grinding jobs but also for polishing jobs in 
medium-space industrial areas and in small civil 
areas.

Maximonster is designed to be the first grinding 
machine in the world to have an ergonimic 
handle with rotation system. 

Fixed or mobile 
dashboard
• FIXED DASHBOARD which allows the 
operator to work behind the gear plate and 
check the work  while grinding

• MOBILE DASHBOARD allows the operator 
to check the work and maintain the stability 
while grinding small areas, ideal for small-
sized areas where the frame may be bulky 
and not easily manoeuvrable

4HP single-phase motor with variable speed (VS, with speed adjuster and adapter). For 
different types of preparation jobs, resins removal, concrete or marble grinding and 
polishing. Suitable for construction sites of different kinds.



Operating mode
with or without variable speed

Gear Plate
 New generation GEAR PLATE with 3 Ø200mm AP 
attach tools holder discs with a working area of 
500mm and new anti-vibration tool to soften the 
handle vibrations and to provide more stability

Handle
for lifting and checking tools

250mm 
pneumatic wheels 

Tank
20lt tank  for water-
based jobs

Fixed or 
variable speed 
Single phase motor with fixed or variable 
speed



TECHNICAL DATAS

POWER

POWER SUPPLY

AMPERAGE

GEAR PLATE SPEED 
ROTATIONS

DISCS DIAMETER

WORKING WIDTH

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

3000-4

230/50-60

14

200

452

120X80X140

800-1200

199

120-180

[W-Hp] max

[ph V-Hz]

[A]

[mm]

[mm]

[mm]

[rpm]

[kg]

[rpm]N MACHINE ROTATIONS

MAXIMONSTER 
SINGLE-PHASE VS

CODE

Technical datas

MMX1509

2200-4

400/50-60

8,1

200

452

120X80X140

800-1200

199

120-180

MAXIMONSTER 
SINGLE-PHASE VS

MMX1512



ACCESSORIES MAXIMONSTER

Tool holder  trap 
Ø200mm AP

Tool holder velcro 
Ø200mm AP

Portadiamante 
Ø200mm AP Gear Plate Ø200mm

Flange attach 
NUM

Splashguard band vacuum band STUKKY disc

Bush hammer disc 
Ø200

smoothing disc Pad holder 17"

Steel spike brushg 
Ø430mm

abrasive brush 
Ø430mm NUM

polishing brush 
Ø430mm NUM

PPL BRUSH 
Ø430mm NUM

pad holder 
velcro 

Aging brush floor 
Ø200mm VELCRO

RESINLUX Ø430mm Traxoshine steel wool pad 
holder Ø430mm

Carborundum 
Ø400mm

Extra weight

TRAXOPAD Ø430mm CONCRELUX Ø430mm



RR Ø200mm

R SPECIAL Ø75mm

Kit concrete luggy 
bag Ø200mm

Kit granite luggy 
bag Ø200mm

RR TRAP SSK Ø200mm

 MCD0 Ø200mm AP MCS1 Ø200mm AP MCSA Ø200mm AP MM0 Ø200mm AP

MM1 Ø200mm AP MSA000 Ø200mm AP

SSK TRAP

Kit marble luggy 
bag Ø200mm 

Luxo plus Ø75mm

Luxo grey Ø75mm

MCA Ø200mm AP MCD Ø200mm AP

head-light 
kit (optional)

tank



OPERATING MODE

PVC floors CONCRETE floors

TERRAZZO floors GRANITE floors

POLISHED MARBLE floors FLOORS PREPARATION



Via Teramo, 11, 65024 
T. +39 085 8562076 / +39 085 8121061

Manoppello Scalo (PE) Italy
email: info@lmamachine.com - www.lmamachine.com

WebsiteScopri di più
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