INDUSTRIAL GRINDING MACHINE

MAXIMONSTER



Small grinding machine for heavy duty grinding and polishing jobs.

Find out more





4HP single-phase motor with variable speed (VS, with speed adjuster and adapter). For different types of preparation jobs, resins removal, concrete or marble grinding and polishing. Suitable for construction sites of different kinds.

Ergonomic handle

News in LMA: planetary industrial grinding machine of the Brutale series, perfect for heavy duty grinding jobs but also for polishing jobs in medium-space industrial areas and in small civil areas.

Maximonster is designed to be the first grinding machine in the world to have an **ergonimic** handle with rotation system.





Adjustable "drop" design metallic splash guard

which allows, during the dry working phases, to let the grinding powders flow back no more clogging while working!

Fixed or mobile dashboard

- FIXED DASHBOARD which allows the operator to work behind the gear plate and check the work while grinding
- MOBILE DASHBOARD allows the operator to check the work and maintain the stability while grinding small areas, ideal for small-sized areas where the frame may be bulky and not easily manoeuvrable



Fixed or variable speed Single phase motor with fixed or variable speed

Operating mode

with or without variable speed

Gear Plate

New generation GEAR PLATE with 3 Ø200mm AP attach tools holder discs with a working area of 500mm and new anti-vibration tool to soften the handle vibrations and to provide more stability

Handle

for lifting and checking tools

250mm

pneumatic wheels

20lt tank for water-

Tank

based jobs

The state of the st

Technical datas

TECHNICAL DATAS		MAXIMONSTER SINGLE-PHASE VS	MAXIMONSTER SINGLE-PHASE VS
CODE		MMX1509	MMX1512
POWER	[W-Hp] max	3000-4	2200-4
POWER SUPPLY	[ph V-Hz]	230/50-60	400/50-60
AMPERAGE	[A]	14	8,1
N MACHINE ROTATIONS	[rpm]	120-180	120-180
GEAR PLATE SPEED ROTATIONS	[rpm]	800-1200	800-1200
DISCS DIAMETER	[mm]	200	200
WORKING WIDTH	[mm]	452	452
DIMENSIONS	[mm]	120X80X140	120X80X140
WEIGHT	[kg]	199	199

CCESSORIES MAXIMONSTER

Tool holder trap Ø200mm AP



Tool holder velcro Ø200mm AP



Portadiamante Ø200mm AP



Gear Plate Ø200mm



Flange attach NUM



Splashquard band

vacuum band



STUKKY disc





Extra weight



Bush hammer disc

smoothing disc



Pad holder 17"

pad holder velcro



abrasive brush Ø430mm NUM



PPL BRUSH Ø430mm NUM





Steel spike brushg Ø430mm



Aging brush floor Ø200mm VELCRO

TRAXOPAD Ø430mm

CONCRELUX Ø430mm





RESINLUX Ø430mm



Traxoshine

steel wool pad holder Ø430mm



Carborundum Ø400mm













MM1 Ø200mm AP

MSA000 Ø200mm AP

MCA Ø200mm AP

MCD Ø200mm AP









Luxo plus Ø75mm

Kit marble luggy bag Ø200mm

Kit concrete luggy bag Ø200mm



Kit granite luggy bag Ø200mm



SSK TRAP



RR TRAP



SSK Ø200mm



RR Ø200mm

R SPECIAL Ø75mm

Luxo grey Ø75mm



head-light kit (optional)



tank



OPERATING MODE



PVC floors



CONCRETE floors



TERRAZZO floors



GRANITE floors



POLISHED MARBLE floors



FLOORS PREPARATION



Via Teramo, 11, 65024 T. +39 085 8562076 / +39 085 8121061 Manoppello Scalo (PE) Italy email: info@lmamachine.com - www.lmamachine.com







Website





